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Pittsburg State
Washburn
Bemidji State

OUAZ (B)
#10
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PLAYER

Carson Boe
Concordia (St. Paul)

Mason White
Pittsburg State

Kingston Solomon
Rockhurst

Eric Klutke
Benedictine-Mesa
#22

Olivier van Goor
OUAZ (B)
#66

Bryce Renz
Rockhurst (IND)

Jacob Fratzel
Washburn
#119

Josh Esterley
Concordia (St. Paul)

Kevin Arevad
OUAZ (B)

Tate Brunk
OUAZ (B)

Tyler Hardtarfer
Pittsburg State
#139

Marco Anderson
Washburn

Myles Tarvin
Washburn

Charlie Gingras
Benedictine-Mesa

142

142

142

142

142

142

143

143

143

143

144

144

145

145

https://scoreboard.clippd.com/tournaments/240460/scoring/player?displayMode=stroke

THRU

[ View: By Stroke

RD1

69

71

69

69

70

71

69

71

69

74

69

72

69

74

RD2

73

71

73

73

72

71

74

72

74

69

75

72

76

71

1/5



3/10/26, 6:25 PM

# +/-

T15 -

T15 =

T15 -

T15 =

T15 -

T20 =

T20 -

T20 =

T20 -

T20 =

T25 -

T25 =

T25 -

T25 =

T25 -

T25 =

T25 -

T25 =

T25 -

SCOREBOARD - Maverick Desert Classic (Men) Player Leaderboard

PLAYER

Jack Randall
Pittsburg State

Michael Johnson
Minnesota State

Karson Patten
Minnesota State

Keeton Newborg
Augustana (SD) (B)

Cullen Ryan
Bemidji State

Charlie Williams
Bemidji State (IND)

Zaedan Trinh
lethbridge

Jimmy Mendel
Augustana (SD) (B)

Jacob Stewart
Augustana (SD)

Mike Wolski
Rockhurst

Theo Juhl
Pittsburg State (IND)

Blake Buessing
Washburn

Keaton Thissen
Pittsburg State

Derek Andersen
Augustana (SD)

Ashton Vinton
Rockhurst

Kasen Rostad
Minot State

Julius Arenkiel
Bemidji State

Teagan Laplante
Bemidji State

Logan Schoepp
Bemidji State
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PLAYER

Trey Timm
Concordia (St. Paul)

Blake Contente
Benedictine-Mesa

Brogan Paschal
Bemidji State

Hogan Ordal
Minnesota State

Kaiden Brovold
Augustana (SD)

Sam Lunde
Concordia (St. Paul) (IND)

Lander Guibert
Rockhurst (IND)

Adam Challoner
Rockhurst

Jake Richmond
Concordia (NE)

Caden Lick
Bemidji State (IND)

Sam Swavely
Minnesota State (IND)

Sean Leutner
Concordia (St. Paul)

Camden O'Malley
Concordia (St. Paul) (IND)

Henry Hartquist
Augustana (SD)

Joaquin Salgado
Benedictine-Mesa

Cooper Forth
Pittsburg State

Cale Thompson
Concordia (St. Paul) (IND)

Zach Hendrickson
Minot State

Zachary Haydamack
Washburn (IND)
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PLAYER

Cameron Schwab
Minot State (IND)

Chase McDoldald
Augustana (SD) (B)

Max Karnik
Minot State

Jack Winkler
Rockhurst

Riley McGovern
Bemidji State (IND)

Parker Reede
Augustana (SD)

Tyler Weismann
Concordia (NE)

Joe Kelly
Benedictine-Mesa

Sam Rudolph
Concordia (St. Paul) (IND)

Ryker Klassen
lethbridge

Tysho Tano
OUAZ (B)

Jack Schrader
Minnesota State

Blake Northagen
Augustana (SD) (B)

Jude Elgert
Concordia (NE)

Calvin Zabloudil
Concordia (NE)

Landon McNitt
Rockhurst (IND)

Josh Kwan
lethbridge

Brock Rogers
Concordia (NE) (IND)

Gunther Soltvedt
Minot State
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# +/- PLAYER THRU RD1 RD2 ®

Luke Olson
72 . Augustana (SD) (B) 160 F 78 82 -

Paul Rezko
73 . Minnesota State 161 F 74 87 -

Logan Krabbenhoft
74 Concordia (NE) 162 F 79 83

Seth Murphy

75 _ lethbridge 163 F 87 76 -
Gage Olson
75 Minot State e F 79 84
Quinn Earwood
177 ) Washburn 164 F 82 82
177 . Brenn;n Tailfeathers 164 . 82 . i
lethbridge
Solomon Ness
77 . OUAZ (B) 164 F 81 83 B}
Jacob Dowd
80 ) Concordia (NE) (IND) 165 : &8 82 B
Robbie Black
@%alm Valley GC - lethbridge (IND) 167 F 84 83 -
9 Hosted By: Minn«
s Chase Camilli ]
HE&NCAA Division Il Concordia (St. Paul) 1567 F 88 79
¢/ Paperless Officia _
83 ) Joshua Lindbo 179 F 88 84 )

Minot State (IND)

Fischer Johnson
84 . Minot State (IND) 173 F 85 88 -

Jackson Skuodas
85 . Augustana (SD) (IND) 175 F 92 83 -

Dustin Nelson
80 ' lethbridge (IND) 183 F 91 92 -
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